
 

 

 

STUDENTS                            
     TERM DATES 2024-2025 

 
 

 

Autumn Term 2024  (Welcome days for new students 3rd or 4th September) 
 
Thursday & Friday 22 & 23 August 2024 Enrolment - New Students 

Thursday 05 September 2024 Teaching Begins 

Friday 18 October 2024 First Half Term Ends 
 

Half-Term (2weeks) 21 October – 25 October 2024 
28 October – 01 November 2024 
 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY  
 

Monday 04 November 2024 Second Half Term Begins 

Friday 20 December 2024 Term Ends 

Spring Term 2025 
 

Tuesday 07 January 2025 Term Begins 

 
Friday 

 
14 February 2025 

 
First Half Term Ends 
 

Monday - Friday 17 February – 21 February 2025 HALF TERM HOLIDAY 
 

Monday 24 February 2025 Second Half Term Begins 

Friday 04 April 2025 Term Ends 

 
Summer Term 2025    
 

Tuesday 22 April 2025 Term Begins (Bank Holiday Mon 21st) 

Monday 5  May 2025 MAY BANK HOLIDAY  

Friday 23 May 2025 First Half Term Ends 
 

Monday - Friday 26 May – 30 May 2025 HALF TERM HOLIDAY (Bank Holiday 26th) 

 
Monday 02 June 2025 Second Half Term Begins  

Friday 04 July 2025 Term Ends 

 
 


